STATE WOMEN'S SOCCER CHAMPIONS: RECORDS AND COACHES

Year
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

State Champion
Greensboro Page
Greensboro Page
Greensboro Page
Raleigh Millbrook
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Sanderson
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Charlotte Providence
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Apex

Raleigh Leesville Road
Raleigh Leesville Road
North Mecklenburg
Raleigh Leesville Road
Cornelius W.A. Hough
Cary Green Hope
Cornelius W.A. Hough
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Open and 4A
Record Coach
15-2-1 Zack Osborne
18-2 Zack Osborne
19-1 Zack Osborne
19-0 Danny Wilkins
20-1 Herk DeGraw
18-0-1 Doug Benton
22-1-1 lzzy Hernandez
17-1-2 Herk DeGraw
20-1-1 Herk DeGraw
22-2-3 |zzy Hernandez
21-1-1 Herk DeGraw
23-1 Geoffrey Huntley
25-0-1 |zzy Hernandez
30-1 |zzy Hernandez
25-0-2 Izzy Hernandez
26-0-2 lzzy Hernandez
19-1 Herk DeGraw
22-0-2 |zzy Hernandez
20-1 Herk DeGraw
23-1-2 Izzy Hernandez
26-0-1 lzzy Hernandez
26-0-2 Kevin Todd
24-2 Paul Dinkenor
22-0-3 Paul Dinkenor
21-3-2 Neil Roberts
24-1-1 Paul Dinkenor
26-0-1 David Smith
28-0 Bobby Peterson
25-0-2 David Smith

Conference
Metro

Metro

Metro

Cap Five

Central Piedmont

Cap Five
Cap Five
Metro
Metro

Cap Seven
Metro
Southwestern
Cap Seven
Cap Eight
Cap Eight
Cap Nine
Metro

Cap Nine
Metro

Cap Nine
Cap Seven
Tri-Eight
Cap Seven
Cap Seven
I-Meck
Cap Eight
I-Meck

Tri Nine
MeCKa



1994
1995
1996
1997

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Jamestown Ragsdale
Southwest Guilford
Jamestown Ragsdale
Southwest Guilford

East Chapel Hill
Jamestown Ragsdale
East Chapel Hill
Southwest Guilford
Southwest Guilford
Jacksonville White Oak
East Chapel Hill
Jamestown Ragsdale
Jacksonville White Oak
Jacksonville White Oak
Jacksonville White Oak
Jacksonville White Oak
Waxhaw Marvin Ridge
Charlotte Catholic
Jacksonville White Oak
Raleigh Cardinal Gibbons
Chapel Hill

High Point Central
High Point Central
Richlands
Richlands
Charlotte Catholic
Charlotte Catholic
Western Guilford
Western Guilford
Swansboro
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1A/2A/3A

19-1-3
25-2-1
23-3
24-1

24-1-2
22-2-3
17-1-2
24-3
23-6
24-0-1
26-2-1
20-3-1
21-2-1
27-1
21-1-1
22-0
24-0
22-2-3
22-2-2
22-2-1
23-1

21-1-1
19-3-3
18-3-1
18-3-1
23-2-1
21-0-3
19-2

18-4

23-1-1

3A

1A/2A

Brien Braswell
Caroline Coberth
Brien Braswell
Chris Glover

Jim Wain

Brien Braswell
Lisa O’Brien
Mike Fitzpatrick
Mike Fitzpatrick
Buddy Carroll
Mark Kadlecik
Brien Braswell
Buddy Carroll
Buddy Carroll
Buddy Carroll
Buddy Carroll
Ray Fumo
Gary Hoilett
Buddy Carroll
Michele Miller
Ron Benson

David Upchurch
David Upchurch
P.J. McManus
Robert McManus
Gary Hoilett
Gary Hoilett
George Kennedy
George Kennedy
Derick Jenkins

Mid Piedmont
Mid State
Mid Piedmont
Mid State

Triad

Tri County
Triad

Piedmont Triad
Piedmont Triad
Mideastern
Five County
Tri-County
Mideastern
Mideastern
Mideastern
Mideastern
Southern Carolina
MEGA Seven
Coastal
Carolina Six
Big Eight

Central Carolina
Central Carolina
East Central
East Central
Rocky River
Rocky River
North State
North State
East Central



2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Cardinal Gibbons
First Flight
Swansboro
Swansboro
Cuthbertson
Carrboro
Swansboro

West Stokes

Raleigh Charter
Dixon

Polk County
Southwest Onslow
Central Academy
Southwest Onslow

Lake Norman Charter

21-4-2
22-2

23-1-3
22-4-1
26-2

21-1-2
23-5-1
25-2-1

19-2-3
16-2-2
20-6

15-2-2
20-4-1
15-5-2
19-3-3

Comm.School of Davidson 19-0
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2A

1A

Michelle Miller
Mark Cross
Doug Kidd
Doug Kidd
Nelson Garner
Robin Bulleri
Doug Kidd
Chris Manley

John Kinney
Kevin Hicks
Lennox Charles
John Sweeney
Jay Niessner
John Sweeney
Justin Valenti

Mid-State
Northeastern Coastal
East Central

East Central

Rocky River
Carolina 12

East Central

W. Piedmont Ath.

Mid-State

Coastal Plains
Western Highlands
Coastal Plains
Rocky River
Coastal Plains
Southern Piedmont

Chad Solomonson Southern Piedmont



